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370

373
14
306
319
312
355
21
18
311
314
33
313
334
12
20
28
22

11
19

374
368
23
371
16
31
369
316
25
32
361

27
356
358

354
315
10
360
367

CHIP

SUSd

COGNOME

Gallo
Giorda
Maritano
Viceconte
Castagno
Amprino
Tartamelli
Artino
Alpighano
Tonda Roc
Pesce
Picci
Minuz
Giorda
Richetto
Guglielmina
Frezzato
Martini
Ivaldi
Anselmetti
Bruno
Terzi
Palumbo
Pileggi
Gajon
Re
Pallavicini
Di Napoli
Castelleti
Gallo
Rege
Goggi
Garello
Isabello
D'Este
Vangelista
Zoppis
Rodella
Vigni Chitti
Durando
Salme'
Allasia
Francou
Viotti
Campigotto
Bertolo
Meistro
Biolcati
Adorno
Soffredini
Picco
Formisano
Gusmeroli

NOME

Paolo
Simone
Diego
Walter
Paolo
Marco
Daniele
Fabrizio
Samuel
Massimo
Paolo
Efisio
Maurizio
Andrea
Enrico
Marco
Matteo
Andrea
Marco
Gabriele
Federico
Giancarlo
Giulio
Angelo
Fabrizio
Franco
Denise
Maria
Marco
Andrea
Morgana
Rosanna
Andrea
Monica
Aldo
Remo
Paolo
Roberta
Giovanni
Davide
Giulio
Cinzia
Milena
Giulia
Daniele
Luca
Massimiliano
Massimo
Elena
Gabriella
Alberto
Valter
Dorino

www.valsusarunningteam.it # Iscritti: 75

5KSpeed
Data:02/05/2015 Ora:19:00

ANNO

1987
1989
1980
1966
1969
1969
1979
1974
1999
1969
1975
1954
1959
1974
1973
1971
1973
1984
1979
1971
1982
1969
1970
1950
1968
1963
1982
1981
1974
1991
1979
1965
1983
1975
1969
1966
1964
1974
1990
1970
1980
1961
1968
1982
1969
1991
1976
1972
1971
1973
1973
1965
1947

Pag. 1

TEAM

VALSUSA RUNNING T...
VALSUSA RUNNING T...

CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA

VALSUSA RUNNING T...
VALSUSA RUNNING T...

G.S. Moncenisio

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

A.S.D. TO 021
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA
VALSUSA RUNNING

TIGER SPORT RUNNI...

US S. MICHELE
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA
5KSPEED

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

5KSPEED
ATLETICA CANDELO
A.S.D. TO 021
ASD DRAGONERO
5KSPEED
5KSPEED

DILETTANTI TAPPO R...

5KSPEED
5KSPEED

Raschiani Triathlon P...

Atletica Savoia
LIBERO
Atletica Santhi@

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA
G.P. RIVAROLO
GIO' 22
A.S.D. TO 021
BASE RUNNING
gli orchi trailers asd

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

5KSPEED
5KSPEED
RUN ATHLETIC TEAM

TIGER SPORT RUNNI...

ATLETICA SUSA
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA
CLUB GIO 22 RIVERA

5KSPEED

US S. MICHELE

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

5KSPEED
5KSPEED
LIBERO
TO 021
GIO' 22

CAT

SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENBM
SENBM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENBM
SENAM
SENBM
SENAF
SENAF
SENAM
SENAM
SENAF
SENBF
SENAM
SENAF
SENAM
SENAM
SENBM
SENAF
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENBF
SENAF
SENAF
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAF
SENAF
SENAM
SENBM
SENBM

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

TEMPO

15:18.365
15:39.779
16:51.426
17:35.917
17:44.261
17:46.076
17:58.262
18:21.247
18:50.172
18:55.965
19:01.517
19:11.123
19:33.157
19:55.006
19:55.435
19:58.506
20:08.468
20:17.136
20:23.860
20:25.711
20:30.779
20:31.436
20:32.944
20:38.892
20:48.364
21:09.401
21:11.172
21:12.660
21:35.427
21:36.515
21:38.095
21:38.156
21:40.664
21:52.502
21:58.881
22:01.741
22:07.694
22:11.477
22:24.093
22:26.554
22:28.854
22:31.803
22:37.774
22:39.276
22:40.328
22:43.963
23:04.260
23:06.303
23:08.433
23:08.900
23:09.238
23:38.244
23:55.138

P/CAT

1/SENAM
2/SENAM
3/SENAM
4/SENAM
5/SENAM
6/SENAM
7/SENAM
8/SENAM
9/SENAM
10/SENAM
11/SENAM
1/SENBM
2/SENBM
12/SENAM
13/SENAM
14/SENAM
15/SENAM
16/SENAM
17/SENAM
18/SENAM
19/SENAM
20/SENAM
21/SENAM
3/SENBM
22/SENAM
4/SENBM
1/SENAF
2/SENAF
23/SENAM
24/SENAM
3/SENAF
1/SENBF
25/SENAM
4/SENAF
26/SENAM
27/SENAM
5/SENBM
5/SENAF
28/SENAM
29/SENAM
30/SENAM
2/SENBF
6/SENAF
7/SENAF
31/SENAM
32/SENAM
33/SENAM
34/SENAM
8/SENAF
9/SENAF
35/SENAM
6/SENBM
7/SENBM



Val

*uUNNING

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

PET

372
310
362
30
357
375
29
350
366
364
309
359
365
363
17
308
303
318
353
351
352

CHIP

SUSd

COGNOME

Guida
Longhitano
Ivul
Balilla
Bertolotti
Paxia
Usignolo/Camilla
Lorigiola
Marchetto
Nazzareni
Albano
Vacchiotti
Zarpellon
Bertolotto
Ingaramo
Albano
Grieco
Garbero
Valsania
Morino
Morino

NOME

Cesare
Laura
Dilvo
Giusy
Michele
Angelo
Alessandro
Cristina
Valerio
Silvia
Martina
Demis
Luigino
Paola
Alberto
Marco
Elisabetta
Elisa
Andrea
Samantha
Deborah

www.valsusarunningteam.it # Iscritti: 75

5KSpeed
Data:02/05/2015 Ora:19:00

ANNO

1960
1990
1948
1975
1988
1979
1973
1968
1951
1986
1990
1974
1943
1985
1956
1958
1981
1981
1978
1976
1979

Pag. 2

TEAM

5KSPEED
5KSPEED
G.S. MONCENISIO

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

5KSPEED

ATLETICA VALSANGO...
ATLETICA VALSANGO...

5KSPEED

PODISTICA BUSSOLE...

5KSPEED

VALSUSA RUNNING T...

G.S. DES AMIS

PODISTICA BUSSOLE...

5KSPEED

VALSUSA RUNNING T...
VALSUSA RUNNING T...

5KSPEED
5KSPEED

VALSUSA RUNNING T...
VALSUSA RUNNING T...
VALSUSA RUNNING T...

CAT

SENBM
SENAF
SENBM
SENAF
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAF
SENBM
SENAF
SENAF
SENAM
SENBM
SENAF
SENBM
SENBM
SENAF
SENAF
SENAM
SENAF
SENAF

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

TEMPO

24:13.285
24:42.420
24:58.831
25:33.220
25:38.210
25:40.174
25:42.562
26:24.544
26:25.538
27:15.813
27:30.972
28:07.425
28:52.205
29:18.987
29:22.136
30:02.824
30:54.166
33:49.998
38:05.978
38:11.978
38:11.978

P/CAT

8/SENBM
10/SENAF
9/SENBM
11/SENAF
36/SENAM
37/SENAM
38/SENAM
12/SENAF
10/SENBM
13/SENAF
14/SENAF
39/SENAM
11/SENBM
15/SENAF
12/SENBM
13/SENBM
16/SENAF
17/SENAF
40/SENAM
18/SENAF
19/SENAF



